Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519165EN page 1
October 28, 2024 4:15 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Cold-rolled steel  or stainless steel housing available
•	 4" nominal width, 3.75" depth - 2', 3', 4', and 8' lengths
•	 Damp location standard; wet location under covered ceiling available

Fail-Safe
Order Information
SAMPLE NUMBER: FVS4WM-8-LD4-2STD-35-UNV-OPL-EDC1-EL7W
SAMPLE NUMBER: FVS4P-4-LD4-2STD-30-120-P187-EDC1-OS1-WL
10-DAY QUICK SPEC SAMPLE NUMBER: QS-FVS4M-4-LD4-1HI-35-UNV-P125-EDC1                                                              Gray bar denotes available with 10-Day Quick Spec
Domestic Preferences Product Family Length LED No. of LEDs Illumination Level
Domestic Preferences  (7) Product Family Length LED No. of LEDs Illumination Level
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
FVS4=High Abuse 4" Wide Surface Luminaire
QS-FVS4=High Abuse 4" Wide Surface
Luminaire, Quick Spec (8)
FVS4W=High Abuse 4" Wide Surface Wall
Mount Luminaire
M=Moderate
P=Premium
2=2' length (4), (6)
3=3' length
4=4' length
8=8' length
LD4=Linear LED,
Version 4
1=1 row LED module in X-section
2=2 rows LED module in
X-section (1), (4)
LO=Low
STD=Standard
HI=High
Notes
(7) Only product configurations with this designated
prefix are built to be compliant with the Buy American
Act of 1933 (BAA). Please refer to DOMESTIC
PREFERENCES website for more information.
Components shipped separately may be separately
analyzed under domestic preference requirements.
      Notes
(8) 10 day ship, from receipt of clean PO to ship date.
25 unit maximum per PO.
QS available only with shaded options.
EL14W only available with QS as 4ft length with 1LO,
1STD, 1HI.
Notes
(4) 2HI with 2 circuits not
available in 2ft length. (6) 2’
length fixture with 2 circuits
and OS1 or OS2 is not
available.
Notes
(1) Up to 1HI only with Emergency
Battery Pack. 1LO, 1STD, 1HI available
with EL7W and EL14W. 2 LED cross-
section not available. (4) 2HI with 2
circuits not available in 2ft length.
Fasteners
•	 FVSP - Captive, stainless steel, countersunk, flush,
tamperproof, T20 TORX ®-head screws prevent
unauthorized access. Screw heads painted to
match housing color/finish.
•	 FVSM - 2 white T20 TORX screws prevent
unauthorized access.
Housing